
2024-25 CTE Three Rivers Transportation Schedule  
Three Rivers CTE Bus #1 
Dropoff 

Leave TRHS 7:40 AM

Drop GOCC 8:05 AM

Drop Centreville 8:15 AM

Pickup 

Leave GOCC 10:20 AM

Leave Centreville 10:30 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:50 AM

Three Rivers CTE Bus #2 (CT Site, Park, Constantine)
Dropoff 

Leave TRHS 7:40 AM

Drop CT Site* 7:45 AM

Drop Park ES (M-F)** 8:00 AM

Drop Constantine 8:20 AM

Return

Leave Constantine 10:15 AM

Leave Park ES (M-F)** 10:35 AM

Leave CT Site* 10:45 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:50 AM

Three Rivers CTE Bus Runs (Wednesdays Returns Only) Bus #1 (Centreville, 
GOCC)
Pickup

Leave GOCC 9:50 AM



Leave Centreville 10:00 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:20 AM

Three Rivers CTE Bus #2 (CT Site, Park, Constantine)
Return 

Leave Constantine 9:55 AM

Leave Park ES** 10:00 AM

Leave CT Site* 10:15 AM

Arrive TRHS 10:20 AM

TR schedule does not include specific times for Teacher Academy drops at  other elementary 
schools at this time.

Van #3 
Dropoff

Leave TRHS 12:30 PM

Drop CT Site 12:35 PM

Return 

Leave CT Site 2:25 PM

Arrive TRHS 2:30 PM


